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State of Idaho 0 ANNUAL 0 SEMI-ANNUAL 
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j •• 

(Type or print clearly in black ink) 
See instructions al bottom of page 

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address 

Zach Hauge 
P 0 Box 389 
Boise ID 83701 

Date prepared 

01-30-14 

Period covered 

i;z'.i year ending 

(Mo.) (Day) (Yr) 

12 31 13 
Item 

I 
Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer. 

Category of Expenditure 
Reimbursed Personal Li,·ing and Tra\·cl 

Expenses Penaining to Lobbying Activity 
Do Not IJo,·e to be Reported 

Entertainment 
food and Refreshment 

Living Accommodations 

Advertising 

Travel 

Telephone 

Other Expenses or Services 

Total 

$ 

•Total Amount for 
All Employers 

0.00 
-·-~·~~·-"'·~~o-•·-m-• 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,123.33 

s __ 23_,5_0_4_.o_4 _, 

Proportionate amount~ contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under 
Item 3, at bottom of page.) 

Employer No I Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4 

$ $ s 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,123.33 

s 23,504.04 s 0.00 S 0.00 S 0.00 
------- -------

•when the number of employers you arc reporting for requires muluplc L-2 forms to be filed a tow! amount for all employers should be entered on Page I. 

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials 

Item-
and member(s) of their household. 

2 
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials 

Dale Place Amount and Mousehold Members in Group 

6/9-6/11 /13 Coeur d'Alene Resort, Coeur d'Alene (see (see attached list) 
attached) 

fil Continued on attached pagc(s) 

INSTRUCTIONS lttm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address( cs) 3 

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No I 
Idaho Assn of Commerce & Industry 

67-6617 Idaho Code P 0 Box 389, Boise ID 83701 

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. 
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 3 lst. No 2 

TO BE FILED WITH: 
Ben Ysursa No 3 

Secretary of State 
PO Box 83720 

Boise. ID 83720-0080 No 4 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282 



Item 
4 

Subject maller of proposed leg1slauon, lhc number oflhe Senate 
or llousc BdL Resolution or other leg1slallve act1v11y in which 
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing 

Subject Code 
( from tab le) 

06, 07, 
09, 11, 
17, 19, 
26, 28, 
29,30 

Bill, Resolution or Other 
Lcgislallve Iden! Number 

H055,H056, H057 
H072,H088, H100 
H132, H136, H141 
H160, H179, H184 

I H186, H202, H242 

I 
H243, H248, H249 
H267, H271, H272 
H276, H308, H309 

S1026, S1042 
S1049, S1061 
S1107, S1108 
S1112,S1137 
S1138, S1145 
S1156, S1157 

S1191 

Appropnaiion B.i.11 Number 
and Section Number 

Item Identify any rule, ratcmaking dcc1s1on, procurement. 
5 contract bid or bid process, financ1al services agreement or 

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing 

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION 

Code Subject Code Subject 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 
06 
07 

08 
09 

10 

II 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine. drugs 
farm mg, and livestock and controlled substances, health 
Amusements, games. athletics insurance, hospitals 
and sports 18 I laghcr education 
Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing. construcllon, codes 
investments 20 Insurance (excluding health 
Children, mmors, youth, insurance) 
senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages, 
Church and religion collective bargaining 
Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts, 
Ecology. environment, pollullon, judges. crimes, prisons 
conscrvallon. zoning, land and 23 License. permits 
water use 24 Liquor 
Educatmn 25 Manufacturing. d1stnbution and 
Elections. campaigns, voting, services 
poht1eal parties 26 Natural resources, forest and 
Equal rights. civil rights, forest products, fisheries, minmg 
mmority affairs and mmmg products 
Government, financmg, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation 
taxalmn. revenue. budget, 28 Social insurance, unemployment 
appropriauons, bids, fees, funds msurance. public assistance, 
Government. county workmen's compensallon 
Government. federal 29 Transportation, highways. 
Government, municipal streets and roads 
Government, special d1slncts 30 Uld 111es. commumcatmns, 
Government, stale telev1smns, radio, newspaper. 

power, CATV, gas 
31 Other (please specify) . 

CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and 
correct statement m accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code. 

01-30-14 

···-···----·--·--~-··-----·-·-------~·------

Employer No. 2 signature Date 

Employer No. 3 signature Dale 

Employer No 4 signature Date 



Lobbyist Monthly Report Form - Item 2. 
Zach Hauge 

~ .. , 

# First Last 
''-'' 

Tit .... 1.e ..•.•..•. ~ •.. ., .•••... R .... oom Gol.! ......•.. ~.~?! ....... Fo~dJ,.~~v 
2 Eric 

2 .Neil 

1 1 ~13,.~.~rt. 
2 

Lawerence 

1 Mat 

George 

Russ 

John 

John 

Dan 

2 Jim 

1 ·Marv 

1 Doug 

2 1Lee 

1 Frank 

1 'Brandon 

2 !James 

1 :wendy 

1 !sayer 
1 1 lclark 

. i 

1 :Tod.d 

Anderson Representative 201.86 182.90i 0.00 328.02 1 

·Anderson 

Anderst 

Andrus 

Bair 

Barbieri 

Boyle 

: Representative 

: Representative 

1 Representative 

Senator 

, Representative 

: Representative 

Buckner-Webb Senator 

Cameron 

:Collins 

:crane 

Fulcher 
1Gannon 

Goedde 

'Goicoechea 

Guthrie 

Hagedorn 

Hancey, Jr. 

i~ixon 

Holtzclaw 
. 1···· 

!Horman 

:Jeff .. l 
'Kauffman 
1 .. 

. ..J~a,.k.ey 

:senator 

Representative 

Representative 
1 

Representative 

1 Representative 

Representative 

Senator 

Representative 

1Senator 
1 
Deputy Controller 

1Senator 

.Senator 

Representative 

·Senator 

Representative 

•Representative 

. Representative 

Representative 

Commerce Director 

Representative 
• • ">=·~~~N_, 

Senator 

302.30 

302.30 

302.30 

0.00 0.00 

182.90 0.00 

o.oo: 0.00 

0.00 121.40 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

100.93 0.00 0.00. 

201.86 · 182.90 g.oo. 

0.00 o.oo• 201.86 

201.86 

201.86 

302.30 

201.86 

201.86: 

182.90 0.00 

0.00 121.40i 

0.00 0.00, 

O.OOi 60.70 

o.oo· o.oo 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

182.90 I 0.00 

0.00 

; 201.861 365.80: 0.00. 

201.861 0.00 60.70 

302.30. 0.00 

201.86. 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

302.30; 182.90 

302.30 182.90 

30~'.30; 0.00 

201.86. 182.90 

302.30 0.00 

302.30 182.90 

0.00 

60.70 

o.oo: 

60.70 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo: 

60.70: 

o.oo• 

164.01 

328.02 

328.02 

164.01 

164.0ll 

649.21 

529.88 

751.72 

164.01 

466.31 

164.01 · 264.94 

328.02 1 712.78 .. . .. i 
328.021 529.88 

328.oil 712.78 

328.0~L .... ?.Sl.28
1 

164.01 466.31: 

164.01 

328.02' 

164.01 

164.01 

164.01 

164.01 

164.01 

709.91 

813.22 

466.31 

548.77 

527.01 

649.21' 

15,642.11 


